
 

236 
 

 

Band7-10MHz-QPSK-21100-50RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-10MHz-16QAM-21100-50RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-10MHz-16QAM-21100-50RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

237 
 

 

Band7-10MHz-16QAM-21100-50RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-10MHz-QPSK-21400-50RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-10MHz-QPSK-21400-50RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

238 
 

 

Band7-10MHz-QPSK-21400-50RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-10MHz-16QAM-21400-50RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-10MHz-16QAM-21400-50RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

239 
 

 

Band7-10MHz-16QAM-21400-50RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-20825-75RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-20825-75RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

240 
 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-20825-75RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-20825-75RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-20825-75RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

241 
 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-20825-75RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-21100-75RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-21100-75RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

242 
 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-21100-75RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-21100-75RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-21100-75RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

243 
 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-21100-75RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-21375-75RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-21375-75RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

244 
 

 

Band7-15MHz-QPSK-21375-75RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-21375-75RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-21375-75RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

245 
 

 

Band7-15MHz-16QAM-21375-75RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-20850-100RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-20850-100RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

246 
 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-20850-100RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-20850-100RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-20850-100RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

247 
 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-20850-100RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-21100-100RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-21100-100RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

248 
 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-21100-100RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-21100-100RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-21100-100RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

249 
 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-21100-100RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-21350-100RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-21350-100RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

250 
 

 

Band7-20MHz-QPSK-21350-100RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-21350-100RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-21350-100RB#0-Range2:1000~6000MHz 



 

251 
 

 

Band7-20MHz-16QAM-21350-100RB#0-Range3:6000~27000MHz 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-131979-6RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-131979-6RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 



 

252 
 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-131979-6RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-131979-6RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-132322-6RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 



 

253 
 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-132322-6RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-132322-6RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-132322-6RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 



 

254 
 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-132665-6RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-132665-6RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-132665-6RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 



 

255 
 

 

Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-132665-6RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 

 

Band66-3MHz-QPSK-131987-15RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-3MHz-QPSK-131987-15RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 



 

256 
 

 

Band66-3MHz-16QAM-131987-15RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-3MHz-16QAM-131987-15RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 

 

Band66-3MHz-QPSK-132322-15RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 



 

257 
 

 

Band66-3MHz-QPSK-132322-15RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 

 

Band66-3MHz-16QAM-132322-15RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-3MHz-16QAM-132322-15RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 



 

258 
 

 

Band66-3MHz-QPSK-132657-15RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-3MHz-QPSK-132657-15RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 

 

Band66-3MHz-16QAM-132657-15RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 



 

259 
 

 

Band66-3MHz-16QAM-132657-15RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 

 

Band66-5MHz-QPSK-131997-25RB#0-Range1:30~1000MHz 

 

Band66-5MHz-QPSK-131997-25RB#0-Range2:1000~20000MHz 


